Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

Bill Clinton was the president of the United States

The First Reform Act was passed in:

Which of the following refers to the law passed by Malaysian Parliament?

In 1933, who was the President of Germany?

Under the 5th republic, tenure of French president is years

Which Prime Minister wrote "The labor Government: a personal record and the Governance
of Britain"

The 1st French Republic was proclaimed on

The presidential electors in USA cast two votes one for the president and the other for

The first capital of the United States of America was

Voting age in different states of USA is

Who was the prime minister of india during the 1965 war between Pakistan and India?

Which of the following figures generally assumes the role of the spokesperson for the loyal
opposition?

The first American President was

Members of Washington DC in the Electoral College for the Presidential Elections in America
are

Answers Choice

DoW» DOWP MUOWP UOW> UOW> UOW> U0wW>

m» MUOWP DOWr DOW> DOUP

42nd
41st

43rd
44th

1822
1828
1832
None of these

Enactment
Statute

Act

None of these

Hindenburg
Ebert
Stressman
None of these

~N o hw

None of these

Hugh Todd Naylor Gaitskell
Herald Wilson

Jo Grimond

None

8 August 1788
23 June 1789
10 August 1792
None of these

Speaker
Vice-President
Secretary of State
None

New York
James Town
Washington
None of these

18 and 21 years
17 and 21 years
18 and 20 years
None of these

Jawahar Lal Nehru
Morarji Desai

Lal Bahadur Shastri
Indira Gandhi

Zakir hussain

. The House minority leader
. The Senate minority leader

C. The minority whip

D

. The national chair of the party

that does not hold the presidency

A

1> U0OwWr O Ow

. Abraham Lincoln
. George Washington
. James Madison

. None of these
2
1

.4
. None of these

. I_Electgd_



15

16

17

18

19

20

The House of Lords is predominantly:

The standard of the President of Germany was adopted on

The term of US House of Representative is

In the election of 1800

Which of the following article of Turkish constitution contained fundamental rights?

Act of Settlement was passed in:

B. Appointed

D. None of these

B. 11 April 1945
C. 11 April 1948
D. none of these

B. 3 years
C. 4 years
D. None of these

A. Candidates were nominated at
national conventions

C. The focus of the campaign was on
the voters

D. Media coverage was extensive

A. 42

C.17
D. None

A. 1688
B. 1697

D. None



