

CSS Political Science Topic 11 Comparative and Analytical Study of the Political Systems

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Bill Clinton was the _____ president of the United States	A. 42nd B. 41st C. 43rd D. 44th
2	The First Reform Act was passed in:	A. 1822 B. 1828 C. 1832 D. None of these
3	Which of the following refers to the law passed by Malaysian Parliament?	A. Enactment B. Statute C. Act D. None of these
4	In 1933, who was the President of Germany?	A. Hindenburg B. Ebert C. Stressman D. None of these
5	Under the 5th republic, tenure of French president is _____ years	A. 3 B. 4 C. 5 D. 7 E. None of these
6	Which Prime Minister wrote "The labor Government: a personal record and the Governance of Britain"	A. Hugh Todd Naylor Gaitskell B. Herald Wilson C. Jo Grimond D. None
7	The 1st French Republic was proclaimed on	A. 8 August 1788 B. 23 June 1789 C. 10 August 1792 D. None of these
8	The presidential electors in USA cast two votes one for the president and the other for	A. Speaker B. Vice-President C. Secretary of State D. None
9	The first capital of the United States of America was	A. New York B. James Town C. Washington D. None of these
10	Voting age in different states of USA is	A. 18 and 21 years B. 17 and 21 years C. 18 and 20 years D. None of these
11	Who was the prime minister of india during the 1965 war between Pakistan and India?	A. Jawahar Lal Nehru B. Morarji Desai C. Lal Bahadur Shastri D. Indira Gandhi E. Zakir hussain
12	Which of the following figures generally assumes the role of the spokesperson for the loyal opposition?	A. The House minority leader B. The Senate minority leader C. The minority whip D. The national chair of the party that does not hold the presidency
13	The first American President was	A. Abraham Lincoln B. George Washington C. James Madison D. None of these
14	Members of Washington DC in the Electoral College for the Presidential Elections in America are	A. 2 B. 1 C. 4 D. None of these
		A. Elected

15	The House of Lords is predominantly:	B. Appointed C. Hereditary D. None of these
16	The standard of the President of Germany was adopted on	A. 11 April 1921 B. 11 April 1945 C. 11 April 1948 D. none of these
17	The term of US House of Representative is	A. 2 years B. 3 years C. 4 years D. None of these
18	In the election of 1800	A. Candidates were nominated at national conventions B. The candidate with the second highest number of electoral votes became vice president C. The focus of the campaign was on the voters D. Media coverage was extensive
19	Which of the following article of Turkish constitution contained fundamental rights?	A. 42 B. 12 C. 17 D. None
20	Act of Settlement was passed in:	A. 1688 B. 1697 C. 1701 D. None